EMIKO davkova¢ mydla nasténny 1000 ml, bila

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

1319-73

115 mm
245 mm
110 mm

Bila
Plast
2 roky

115

¢ Y

110

245

N

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



